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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 42Kingpins Alley Family Fun Ctr
USBC Certification: 660781

President: Pete Temeles ptemeles@roadrunner.com
Secretary/Treasurer: Barnaby Jones barnabyjones8@aol.com

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk03  05/15  21- 25  37-  5  32- 23  12- 39   3- 10  40- 22  13- 36  28- 20  35- 17  24- 18  26-  9 Position Round- Start Lane - 9

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42
Wk03  05/15  15- 34   4- 27  29- 42  38-  6  19-  1   7- 41  30- 14   8- 33  11- 31   2- 16 Position Round- Start Lane - 9

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Team High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers
1 9 3 Team 3 23½ 6½ 78.3 3739 427 29 462 1760
2 10 10 The Rizzards 23 7 76.7 3800 356 93 404 1446
3 11 40 Pinatrators 23 7 76.7 3776 368 82 403 1481
4 12 22 Adams Family 23 7 76.7 3570 310 134 397 1273
5 13 13 Slow Rollers 21 9 70.0 3766 344 104 369 1427
6 14 36 Team 36 20 10 66.7 3707 331 116 372 1359
7 15 28 Trouble Makers 20 10 66.7 3594 366 84 435 1545
8 16 20 Team 20 19 11 63.3 3523 306 137 336 1246
9 17 35 Team 35 18½ 11½ 61.7 3744 283 158 341 1140

10 18 17 High Rollers 18½ 11½ 61.7 3709 318 127 354 1280
11 19 24 Splits Suck 18½ 11½ 61.7 3623 411 44 484 1666
12 20 18 Team 18 18 12 60.0 3864 365 85 431 1508
13 21 26 Slightly Spared 18 12 60.0 3575 333 113 379 1344
14 22 9 Split Happens 17 13 56.7 3686 349 99 416 1464
15 23 15 HE HATE ME 17 13 56.7 3602 397 55 428 1589
16 24 34 Ballz Deep 17 13 56.7 3521 390 62 472 1644
17 25 4 Team 4 16½ 13½ 55.0 3792 369 81 434 1582
18 26 27 R J 16 14 53.3 3563 329 117 385 1408
19 27 29 Heavy Balls 15 15 50.0 3669 294 148 336 1194
20 28 42 Do You Like Coitus? 15 15 50.0 3561 385 66 410 1529
21 29 38 Split Ends 15 15 50.0 3550 283 158 359 1186
22 30 6 Waymes World 14 16 46.7 3557 371 79 514 1548
23 31 19 Daddy Day Spare 14 16 46.7 3533 261 179 311 1115
24 32 1 The Injured List 13½ 16½ 45.0 3564 396 56 459 1607
25 33 7 We Take Those 13 17 43.3 3534 299 144 349 1213
26 34 41 What's Up Brother? 12 18 40.0 3546 332 115 363 1345
27 35 30 Team Retro 12 18 40.0 3541 398 55 430 1629
28 36 14 Mikes Marine Ser 12 18 40.0 3524 375 75 444 1540
29 37 8 S & S 12 18 40.0 3499 380 71 439 1566
30 38 33 DILLIGAFF's 12 18 40.0 3384 352 96 403 1438
31 39 11 Team 11 12 18 40.0 1789 263 177 314 1081
32 40 31 Mr & Mrs 11½ 18½ 38.3 3549 321 124 359 1354
33 41 2 Buzzed With A Woody 11 19 36.7 3483 420 35 460 1733
34 42 16 Flamingo Babes 11 19 36.7 3417 363 86 338 1272
35 1 21 Team Scooter 11 19 36.7 3415 375 75 435 1512
36 2 25 Matt & Ed 10 20 33.3 3458 251 187 313 1066
37 3 37 Ball Busters 10 20 33.3 3340 302 141 362 1214
38 4 5 Team 5 9½ 20½ 31.7 3435 270 170 303 1091
39 5 32 Three Fingered Bandits 8½ 21½ 28.3 3426 348 100 410 1442
40 6 23 Twin Peaks 6½ 23½ 21.7 3332 352 96 395 1458
41 7 12 Graves 6 24 20.0 3299 362 88 425 1514
42 8 39 Simple Pins 0 30 0 249 189 0 0
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Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Daddy Day Spare 441 451 491 452 1835 11 <---> Graves 401 391 444 474 1710 4
3-4 Team 11 491 421 441 436 1789 12 <---> Simple Pins 0 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 Pinatrators 472 506 424 491 1893 8 <---> Team 20 439 420 437 445 1741 7
7-8 Do You Like Coitus? 402 450 467 462 1781 3 <---> The Rizzards 431 467 482 502 1882 12
9-10 Slightly Spared 459 414 479 444 1796 7 <---> Splits Suck 386 443 525 476 1830 8

11-12 Mr & Mrs 436 419 407 445 1707 1½ <---> Team 3 442 500 474 500 1916 13½
13-14 Slow Rollers 495 480 466 490 1931 12 <---> Team Retro 406 442 412 456 1716 3
15-16 Trouble Makers 436 456 438 455 1785 11 <---> We Take Those 429 476 434 414 1753 4
17-18 Adams Family 452 424 532 405 1813 14 <---> Ball Busters 413 399 477 377 1666 1
19-20 Team 18 444 497 548 487 1976 9½ <---> Waymes World 414 448 388 586 1836 5½
21-22 Team 36 489 400 484 451 1824 12 <---> Flamingo Babes 383 399 430 428 1640 3
23-24 Ballz Deep 521 404 474 441 1840 9 <---> The Injured List 466 473 471 393 1803 6
25-26 Buzzed With A Woody 470 431 414 474 1789 3½ <---> Team 35 491 456 447 474 1868 11½
27-28 HE HATE ME 401 488 489 471 1849 10 <---> DILLIGAFF's 424 376 445 473 1718 5
29-30 High Rollers 431 473 451 494 1849 12 <---> Team 5 438 403 429 448 1718 3
31-32 Heavy Balls 474 488 467 421 1850 9 <---> Mikes Marine Ser 415 388 496 425 1724 6
33-34 S & S 425 492 432 404 1753 6 <---> Split Ends 411 410 519 486 1826 9
35-36 Team Scooter 371 442 415 471 1699 5 <---> R J 437 461 500 470 1868 10
37-38 Team 4 461 518 538 481 1998 11½ <---> Three Fingered Bandits 421 396 420 431 1668 3½
39-40 Twin Peaks 440 401 377 400 1618 2 <---> Split Happens 526 436 478 464 1904 13
41-42 Matt & Ed 418 493 436 439 1786 6 <---> What's Up Brother? 413 439 460 473 1785 9

Individual High Averages
Men 230.00 Cory Nichols 228.50 Jason Briggs 223.75 Chris Bruno 214.88 Jason Johnson
Women 224.63 Nikki Battistoni 175.88 Rebecca Pyatovsky 165.88 Samantha Bruno 164.00 Kara Rapp

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

1760 Team 3 514 Waymes World 1998 Team 4 548 Team 18
1733 Buzzed With A Woody 484 Splits Suck 1931 Slow Rollers 532 Adams Family
1644 Ballz Deep 459 The Injured List 1918 The Rizzards 526 Split Happens
1629 Team Retro 444 Mikes Marine Ser 1893 Pinatrators 525 Team 35

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Men 982 Coty Brayton 298 Cory Nichols 1062 Jason Johnson 309 Adam Sweeney

933 Chris Bruno 279 Todd Weils 1049 Caleb Tamez 304 John Eggleston
914 Jason Briggs 265 Corey Millington 1007 Peter Rockwell 297 Tim Brown
875 Nick Scott 264 Jarred Hayes 1000 Cole Wagner 297 Kyle Brown

Women 904 Nikki Battistoni 235 Samantha Bruno 973 Scout Jones 286 Rebecca Pyatovsky
665 Dawn Briggs 181 Jessica Lylyk 940 Amanda Sweeney 258 Denise Corlew
656 Kara Rapp 179 Marie Tennant 934 Stephanie Mandigo 255 Sarah Tedesco
595 Ashley Lemery 155 Stephanie Coulman 921 Amiee Bowe 239 Brandi Parker

Most Improved Average
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games to be listed for most improved average recognition unless they have a book average.

Men 131 to 172.25 =+41.25Caleb Tamez 192 to 214.88 =+22.88 Jason Johnson 146 to 167.13 =+21.13Peter Rockwell
Women 140 to 160.50 =+20.50Scout Jones 128 to 142.13 =+14.13 Stephanie Mandi 108 to 121.00 =+13.00Amiee Bowe

Team Rosters
High High To Raise

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Avg +1
1 - The Injured List  Lane 32  HDCP=56  Avg=396

1 Matt Stratton 189 36 1514 8 233 820 222 210 233 155 820 766
2 Jarred Hayes 207 20 1658 8 264 871 195 214 189 189 787 838

2 - Buzzed With A Woody  Lane 41  HDCP=35  Avg=420
1 Frank A. Cataldo 197 29 1581 8 225 800 188 173 214 225 800 795
2 Chris M. Bruno 223 6 1790 8 268 933 268 244 186 235 933 898

3 - Team 3  Lane 9  HDCP=29  Avg=427
1 Nikki Battistoni 224 5 1797 8 264 904 221 216 211 256 904 903
2 Peter Battistoni 203 24 1630 8 245 856 182 245 224 205 856 818

4 - Team 4  Lane 25  HDCP=81  Avg=369
1 Rich Hill 159 63 1279 8 194 679 121 136 158 185 600 641
2 Coty Brayton 210 18 1681 8 278 982 236 278 276 192 982 851

5 - Team 5  Lane 4  HDCP=170  Avg=270
1 Ashley Lemery 146 75 1173 8 171 595 165 148 136 146 595 591
2 Katelyn Woodard 124 95 746 6 138 485 118 100 129 138 485 504
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High High To Raise
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Avg +1

6 - Waymes World  Lane 30  HDCP=79  Avg=371
1 Samantha L. Bruno 165 58 1327 8 235 681 172 144 130 235 681 665
2 Todd C. Weils 206 21 1654 8 279 867 170 232 186 279 867 830

7 - We Take Those  Lane 33  HDCP=144  Avg=299
1 Brandi Parker 102 115 822 8 124 411 94 114 120 83 411 414
2 Jonathon R. Temeles 197 29 1576 8 245 802 193 220 172 189 774 800

8 - S & S  Lane 37  HDCP=71  Avg=380
1 Corey Millington bk197 29 812 4 265 812 202 265 183 162 812 820
2 Pete E. Temeles 183 42 1466 8 202 737 170 174 196 189 729 742

9 - Split Happens  Lane 22  HDCP=99  Avg=349
1 Paul M. Rustin 174 50 1399 8 192 746 182 180 192 192 746 701
2 Rebecca Pyatovsky 175 49 1407 8 234 718 234 146 176 162 718 705

10 - The Rizzards  Lane 10  HDCP=93  Avg=356
1 Samual Tank 171 53 1374 8 194 692 194 181 167 150 692 690
2 Kyle J. Brown 185 40 1482 8 243 764 119 168 197 234 718 750

11 - Team 11  Lane 39  HDCP=177  Avg=263
1 Stephanie Coulman bk133 87 532 4 155 532 155 125 108 144 532 540
2 Billy Tyminski bk130 90 549 4 159 549 159 119 156 115 549 555

12 - Graves  Lane 7  HDCP=88  Avg=362
1 Tom M. Graves 192 34 1543 8 225 783 170 182 209 222 783 773
2 Mike J. Graves 170 54 1364 8 203 731 182 160 186 203 731 688

13 - Slow Rollers  Lane 13  HDCP=104  Avg=344
1 Stephanie Mandigo 142 79 1137 8 155 570 155 154 117 141 567 579
2 Cole Wagner 202 25 1621 8 223 860 214 200 223 223 860 815

14 - Mikes Marine Ser  Lane 36  HDCP=75  Avg=375
1 Walt W. Sevrie 178 46 1427 8 211 750 143 158 197 179 677 721
2 Mike D. White Sr 197 29 1577 8 234 790 207 165 234 181 787 799

15 - HE HATE ME  Lane 23  HDCP=55  Avg=397
1 Tom E. Dickinson bk209 18 772 4 221 772 0 780
2 Joe A. Yanklowitz bk188 37 796 4 224 796 185 224 205 182 796 804

16 - Flamingo Babes  Lane 42  HDCP=86  Avg=363
1 Denise L. Corlew 147 74 1182 8 178 616 132 129 178 177 616 594
2 Kara Rapp bk216 12 656 4 178 656 159 178 160 159 656 664

17 - High Rollers  Lane 18  HDCP=127  Avg=318
1 Amiee Bowe 121 98 968 8 141 485 119 122 111 133 485 496
2 Brian McCarty 197 29 1581 8 245 797 167 206 195 216 784 795

18 - Team 18  Lane 20  HDCP=85  Avg=365
1 Caleb Tamez 172 52 1378 8 199 693 123 177 194 199 693 698
2 Richard Guy 193 33 1550 8 237 815 204 203 237 171 815 778

19 - Daddy Day Spare  Lane 31  HDCP=179  Avg=261
1 Jon T. Bruno 130 90 1041 8 188 572 129 122 188 133 572 531
2 Josh Cameron 131 89 1052 8 149 543 132 149 123 139 543 532

20 - Team 20  Lane 16  HDCP=137  Avg=306
1 Mike Sheldon 128 91 1027 8 149 532 136 125 114 120 495 521
2 CJ Varney 178 46 1424 8 192 714 169 161 189 191 710 724

21 - Team Scooter  Lane 1  HDCP=75  Avg=375
1 Dalton Lago 169 54 1358 8 224 738 124 182 140 174 620 682
2 Nick Scott 206 21 1649 8 246 875 196 209 224 246 875 835

22 - Adams Family  Lane 12  HDCP=134  Avg=310
1 Amanda J. Sweeney 124 95 996 8 152 536 114 124 122 100 460 504
2 Adam F. Sweeney 186 39 1494 8 275 813 203 165 275 170 813 750

23 - Twin Peaks  Lane 6  HDCP=96  Avg=352
1 Collin Johnston 176 48 1408 8 246 800 175 134 157 142 608 716
2 Ethan Marsh 176 48 1412 8 203 754 201 203 156 194 754 712

24 - Splits Suck  Lane 19  HDCP=44  Avg=411
1 Micheal Blockburger 181 44 1455 8 232 739 136 162 186 232 716 729
2 Cory W. Nichols 230 0 1840 8 298 950 209 240 298 203 950 932

25 - Matt & Ed  Lane 2  HDCP=187  Avg=251
1 Matthew E. Coughlan 98 118 787 8 114 436 112 114 100 110 436 401
2 Ed L. Bousley III 153 69 1231 8 199 630 126 199 156 149 630 617

26 - Slightly Spared  Lane 21  HDCP=113  Avg=333
1 Seth Quackenbush 169 54 1359 8 218 708 171 148 178 154 651 681
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High High To Raise
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Avg +1

27 - R J  Lane 26  HDCP=117  Avg=329
1 John L. Eggleston 176 48 1415 8 247 744 144 200 247 153 744 709
2 Randy Ryan 153 69 1228 8 202 664 178 146 138 202 664 620

28 - Trouble Makers  Lane 15  HDCP=84  Avg=366
1 Dylan Lepine 162 61 648 4 172 648 171 138 172 167 648 656
2 Jason Lepine 204 23 1634 8 255 825 183 236 184 206 809 826

29 - Heavy Balls  Lane 27  HDCP=148  Avg=294
1 Sam Green 119 99 952 8 150 502 150 149 102 101 502 488
2 Rob Green 175 49 1405 8 201 713 160 175 201 156 692 707

30 - Team Retro  Lane 35  HDCP=55  Avg=398
1 Bob E. Evans 192 34 1540 8 216 826 159 168 182 205 714 776
2 Barnaby J. Jones bk206 21 802 4 224 802 197 224 180 201 802 806

31 - Mr & Mrs  Lane 40  HDCP=124  Avg=321
1 Jessica Lylyk 152 70 1219 8 181 618 142 148 130 181 601 617
2 Josh Lylyk 169 54 1354 8 209 736 172 149 155 142 618 686

32 - Three Fingered Bandits  Lane 5  HDCP=100  Avg=348
1 Chris Young 170 54 1365 8 199 687 166 157 163 192 678 687
2 Kyle Young 178 46 1429 8 211 755 176 160 178 160 674 719

33 - DILLIGAFF's  Lane 38  HDCP=96  Avg=352
1 Wyman P. Swinton 178 46 1427 8 192 720 170 171 189 190 720 721
2 Ralph L. Woodcock Jr 174 50 1397 8 213 718 184 135 186 213 718 703

34 - Ballz Deep  Lane 24  HDCP=62  Avg=390
1 Ethan M. Corlew 192 34 1538 8 237 817 237 149 224 207 817 778
2 Dalton Jones 198 28 1591 8 235 827 235 206 201 185 827 797

35 - Team 35  Lane 17  HDCP=158  Avg=283
1 Peter Rockwell 167 56 1337 8 202 707 165 151 158 156 630 679
2 Dustin Combs 116 102 935 8 142 502 142 121 105 134 502 469

36 - Team 36  Lane 14  HDCP=116  Avg=331
1 Scout S. Jones 160 63 1284 8 180 649 156 149 161 169 635 648
2 Royal Donaldson 171 53 1375 8 206 710 202 120 192 151 665 689

37 - Ball Busters  Lane 3  HDCP=141  Avg=302
1 Marie Tennant 144 77 1154 8 179 604 140 147 179 138 604 586
2 Ray L. Tennant Sr 158 64 1266 8 189 664 158 137 183 124 602 642

38 - Split Ends  Lane 29  HDCP=158  Avg=283
1 Sarah Tedesco 94 122 758 8 135 386 107 81 102 82 372 382
2 Tim Brown 189 36 1512 8 257 814 144 169 257 244 814 768

39 - Simple Pins  Lane 8  HDCP=189  Avg=249
1 Jessica L. Benson bk105 112 0 0 0 0 a95 a95 a95 a95 380
2 Adam Benson bk144 77 0 0 0 0 a134 a134 a134 a134 536

40 - Pinatrators  Lane 11  HDCP=82  Avg=368
1 Anthony Piparo 154 68 1233 8 187 678 144 125 142 144 555 627
2 Jason Johnson 214 14 1719 8 278 926 225 278 179 244 926 861

41 - What's Up Brother?  Lane 34  HDCP=115  Avg=332
1 Jacob A. Hill 170 54 1364 8 204 707 160 204 160 183 707 688
2 Joel Hill III 162 61 1302 8 204 664 143 125 190 180 638 654

42 - Do You Like Coitus?  Lane 28  HDCP=66  Avg=385
1 Dawn M. Briggs 159 63 1279 8 188 665 123 171 188 183 665 641
2 Jason R. Briggs bk226 3 914 4 258 914 a216 a216 a216 a216 864 918

Temporary Substitutes
High High To Raise

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Avg +1
1 Donella Fisher 155 67 623 4 167 623 0 625
2 Andrew Harrington 126 93 252 2 137 252 0 510
3 Austin Jones 204 23 817 4 243 817 0 823
4 Shawn O. Morehouse bk206 21 829 4 233 829 0 835
5 Brandon J. Palladino bk207 20 803 4 222 803 0 805
6 George Palmer 191 35 765 4 217 765 144 192 212 217 765 771
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Average List of Regular Team Members
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
1 Nichols, Cory W. 1840 8 230.00
2 Briggs, Jason R. 914 4 228.50
3 Battistoni, Nikki 1797 8 224.63
4 Bruno, Chris M. 1790 8 223.75
5 Johnson, Jason 1719 8 214.88
6 Brayton, Coty 1681 8 210.13
7 Hayes, Jarred 1658 8 207.25
8 Weils, Todd C. 1654 8 206.75
9 Scott, Nick 1649 8 206.13

10 Lepine, Jason 1634 8 204.25
11 Battistoni, Peter 1630 8 203.75
12 Millington, Corey 812 4 203.00
13 Wagner, Cole 1621 8 202.63
14 Jones, Barnaby J. 802 4 200.50
15 Yanklowitz, Joe A. 796 4 199.00
16 Jones, Dalton 1591 8 198.88
17 Cataldo, Frank A. 1581 8 197.63
18 McCarty, Brian 1581 8 197.63
19 White Sr, Mike D. 1577 8 197.13
20 Temeles, Jonathon R. 1576 8 197.00
21 Guy, Richard 1550 8 193.75
22 Dickinson, Tom E. 772 4 193.00
23 Graves, Tom M. 1543 8 192.88
24 Evans, Bob E. 1540 8 192.50
25 Corlew, Ethan M. 1538 8 192.25
26 Stratton, Matt 1514 8 189.25
27 Brown, Tim 1512 8 189.00
28 Sweeney, Adam F. 1494 8 186.75
29 Brown, Kyle J. 1482 8 185.25
30 Temeles, Pete E. 1466 8 183.25
31 Blockburger, Micheal 1455 8 181.88
32 Young, Kyle 1429 8 178.63
33 Sevrie, Walt W. 1427 8 178.38
34 Swinton, Wyman P. 1427 8 178.38
35 Varney, CJ 1424 8 178.00
36 Eggleston, John L. 1415 8 176.88
37 Marsh, Ethan 1412 8 176.50
38 Johnston, Collin 1408 8 176.00
39 Pyatovsky, Rebecca 1407 8 175.88
40 Green, Rob 1405 8 175.63
41 Rustin, Paul M. 1399 8 174.88
42 Woodcock Jr, Ralph L. 1397 8 174.63

43 Tamez, Caleb 1378 8 172.25
44 Donaldson, Royal 1375 8 171.88
45 Tank, Samual 1374 8 171.75
46 Young, Chris 1365 8 170.63
47 Graves, Mike J. 1364 8 170.50
48 Hill, Jacob A. 1364 8 170.50
49 Quackenbush, Seth 1359 8 169.88
50 Lago, Dalton 1358 8 169.75
51 Lylyk, Josh 1354 8 169.25
52 Rockwell, Peter 1337 8 167.13
53 Bruno, Samantha L. 1327 8 165.88
54 Rapp, Kara 656 4 164.00
55 McKee, Shaun 1312 8 164.00
56 Hill III, Joel 1302 8 162.75
57 Lepine, Dylan 648 4 162.00
58 Jones, Scout S. 1284 8 160.50
59 Briggs, Dawn M. 1279 8 159.88
60 Hill, Rich 1279 8 159.88
61 Tennant Sr, Ray L. 1266 8 158.25
62 Piparo, Anthony 1233 8 154.13
63 Bousley III, Ed L. 1231 8 153.88
64 Ryan, Randy 1228 8 153.50
65 Lylyk, Jessica 1219 8 152.38
66 Corlew, Denise L. 1182 8 147.75
67 Lemery, Ashley 1173 8 146.63
68 Tennant, Marie 1154 8 144.25
69 Mandigo, Stephanie 1137 8 142.13
70 Tyminski, Billy 549 4 137.25
71 Coulman, Stephanie 532 4 133.00
72 Cameron, Josh 1052 8 131.50
73 Bruno, Jon T. 1041 8 130.13
74 Sheldon, Mike 1027 8 128.38
75 Sweeney, Amanda J. 996 8 124.50
76 Woodard, Katelyn 746 6 124.33
77 Bowe, Amiee 968 8 121.00
78 Green, Sam 952 8 119.00
79 Combs, Dustin 935 8 116.88
80 Parker, Brandi 822 8 102.75
81 Coughlan, Matthew E. 787 8 98.38
82 Tedesco, Sarah 758 8 94.75
83 Benson, Adam 0 0
84 Benson, Jessica L. 0 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points Points Points

Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
1 Mike Sheldon 10.0 100.00%
2 Seth Quackenbush 9.0 1.0 90.00%
3 Jason Johnson 9.0 1.0 90.00%
4 John L. Eggleston 8.0 2.0 80.00%
5 Cory W. Nichols 8.0 2.0 80.00%
6 Amanda J. Sweeney 8.0 2.0 80.00%
7 Caleb Tamez 8.0 2.0 80.00%
8 Brian McCarty 8.0 2.0 80.00%
9 Kyle J. Brown 8.0 2.0 80.00%

10 Jason Lepine 8.0 2.0 80.00%
11 Peter Rockwell 8.0 2.0 80.00%
12 Royal Donaldson 8.0 2.0 80.00%
13 Nikki Battistoni 7.5 2.5 75.00%
14 Adam F. Sweeney 7.0 3.0 70.00%
15 Jarred Hayes 7.0 3.0 70.00%
16 Cole Wagner 7.0 3.0 70.00%
17 Ethan M. Corlew 7.0 3.0 70.00%

18 Peter Battistoni 7.0 3.0 70.00 %
19 Coty Brayton 7.0 3.0 70.00 %
20 Paul M. Rustin 6.0 4.0 60.00 %
21 Bob E. Evans 6.0 4.0 60.00 %
22 Dawn M. Briggs 6.0 4.0 60.00 %
23 Nick Scott 6.0 4.0 60.00 %
24 Stephanie Mandigo 6.0 4.0 60.00 %
25 Samual Tank 6.0 4.0 60.00 %
26 Rob Green 6.0 4.0 60.00 %
27 Samantha L. Bruno 5.5 4.5 55.00 %
28 Ralph L. Woodcock Jr 5.0 5.0 50.00 %
29 Jason R. Briggs 5.0 5.0 50.00 %
30 Jonathon R. Temeles 5.0 5.0 50.00 %
31 Ed L. Bousley III 5.0 5.0 50.00 %
32 Tim Brown 5.0 5.0 50.00 %
33 Jacob A. Hill 5.0 5.0 50.00 %
34 Denise L. Corlew 5.0 5.0 50.00 %
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Points Points Points Points
Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won

35 Rebecca Pyatovsky 5.0 5.0 50.00%
36 Josh Cameron 5.0 5.0 50.00%
37 Sarah Tedesco 5.0 5.0 50.00%
38 Anthony Piparo 5.0 5.0 50.00%
39 Frank A. Cataldo 4.5 5.5 45.00%
40 Jessica Lylyk 4.5 5.5 45.00%
41 Chris Young 4.5 5.5 45.00%
42 Todd C. Weils 4.5 5.5 45.00%
43 Jon T. Bruno 4.0 6.0 40.00%
44 Walt W. Sevrie 4.0 6.0 40.00%
45 Chris M. Bruno 4.0 6.0 40.00%
46 Mike D. White Sr 4.0 6.0 40.00%
47 Ray L. Tennant Sr 4.0 6.0 40.00%
48 Josh Lylyk 4.0 6.0 40.00%
49 Joel Hill III 4.0 6.0 40.00%
50 Sam Green 4.0 6.0 40.00%
51 Scout S. Jones 4.0 6.0 40.00%
52 Stephanie Coulman 4.0 6.0 40.00%
53 Brandi Parker 4.0 6.0 40.00%
54 Amiee Bowe 4.0 6.0 40.00%
55 CJ Varney 4.0 6.0 40.00%
56 Shaun McKee 4.0 6.0 40.00%
57 Dylan Lepine 4.0 6.0 40.00%
58 Dustin Combs 4.0 6.0 40.00%
59 Richard Guy 3.5 6.5 35.00%

60 Collin Johnston 3.5 6.5 35.00 %
61 Rich Hill 3.5 6.5 35.00 %
62 Joe A. Yanklowitz 3.0 2.0 60.00 %
63 Wyman P. Swinton 3.0 7.0 30.00 %
64 Corey Millington 3.0 2.0 60.00 %
65 Marie Tennant 3.0 7.0 30.00 %
66 Dalton Jones 3.0 7.0 30.00 %
67 Billy Tyminski 3.0 7.0 30.00 %
68 Randy Ryan 3.0 7.0 30.00 %
69 Matt Stratton 2.5 7.5 25.00 %
70 Ashley Lemery 2.5 7.5 25.00 %
71 Micheal Blockburger 2.5 7.5 25.00 %
72 Tom E. Dickinson 2.0 3.0 40.00 %
73 Pete E. Temeles 2.0 8.0 20.00 %
74 Mike J. Graves 2.0 8.0 20.00 %
75 Tom M. Graves 2.0 8.0 20.00 %
76 Kyle Young 2.0 8.0 20.00 %
77 Katelyn Woodard 2.0 5.0 28.57 %
78 Dalton Lago 2.0 8.0 20.00 %
79 Ethan Marsh 2.0 8.0 20.00 %
80 Matthew E. Coughlan 1.0 9.0 10.00 %
81 Barnaby J. Jones 1.0 4.0 20.00 %
82 Kara Rapp 1.0 4.0 20.00 %
83 Adam Benson 10.0 0.00 %
84 Jessica L. Benson 10.0 0.00 %
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